

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13473/2012

UTTAN KUMAR HAZARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 14/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sunil Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Rajender Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On behalf of respondent No.1, the ld. Counsel, Mr S Chandra Shekhar has submitted that he would be filing vakalatnama on his behalf. Four weeks' time is granted.

Respondent No. 3 reported to be duly served through post but none appeared.

Respondent Nos. 2 and 4 to 6 though they are reported to be served by serving on the standing counsel, but none appeared.

List again on 24.1.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj