

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13473/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2012 in WP No.7803/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

UTTAN KUMAR HAZARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anilendra Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Priya Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. N. N. Jha, Adv.
Mr. S. Talukdar, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Adv.
for Mr. Rajender Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mohd. Waquas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18th September, 2013.
Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, be filed by 30th August, 2013.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

|